
REVISED-DATE SCHEDULE SGRRIM&HS 2023-2024 
 

 

 
Time: 2PM To 5PM 

MBBS 1st Professional Theory Exam 

Date Day Subject/Paper 

24/11/2023 Friday Anatomy Paper-I 

25/11/2023 Saturday Anatomy Paper-II 

28/11/2023 Tuesday Physiology Paper-I 

29/11/2023 Wednesday Physiology Paper-II 

01/12/2023 Friday Biochemistry Paper-I 

02/12/2023 Saturday Biochemistry Paper-II 

 

MBBS 1st Professional Practical Exam 
Time: 9AM Onwards 
Date Day Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry 

04/12/2023 Monday Batch-A Batch-B Batch-C 

05/12/2023 Tuesday Batch-B Batch-C Batch-D 

06/12/2023 Wednesday Batch-C Batch-D Batch-A 

07/12/2023 Thursday Batch-D Batch-A Batch-B 

 

MD-MS Supplementary Theory Examination 
Time: 10 Am to 1 PM 
Date Day Subject/Paper Subject 

15/12/2023 Friday MD/MS-Paper-1  

MD-Pathology 
MD- General Medicine 
MD- Peadiatrics 
MD-Anaesthesology 
Ms-ENT 
MS-Orthopeadics 
MS-General Surgery 
MS-Obg & Gyne 

18/12/2023 Monday MD/MS-Paper-2 

20/12/2023 Wednesday MD/MS-Paper-3 

22/12/2023 Friday MD/MS-Paper-4 

 

 
 

 
S/d 

Controller of Examination 


